che Date
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Bellmont Sectional

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 10
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547
645
587
519
549
649
672
663
546
541
674
671
545
651
543
508
509
670
621
561
522
588
525
623
669
673
690
562
548
647
643
564
626
687
502
505
878
624
568
501
507
528
565
627
527

Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Sydney Lambert Norwell
Emily McManus Bishop Luers
Kaylee Fuelling Norwell
Alexis Grider Fort Wayne South Side
Emily Fuelling Bellmont
Tatum Mulholland Bishop Luers
Sarah Mahnensmith Norwell
Kallee Patch South Adams
Eliza Harruff South Adams

Hannah Hawkins
Kristina Baum
Qlivia Von Gunten
Megan Miller
Leah Hall

Macy Morgan
Sarah Busch
Clivia Reynolds
Ally Shoaf
Calyssa Lehman
Lilly Biggins
Keagan Cole
Autum Meyers
Elizabeth Kolkman
Mackenzie Neher
Katie Graham
Hadilyn Hawbaker
Isabel Von Gunten
Zariah Meador
Autumn Davis
Krista Moore
Delaney Lechner
Molly Burton
Elayna Kiit
Katelyn Sebring
Abbey Gentz
Madison Call

Zoe Egly

Anya Ehlers
Rylee Jarrell
Sierra Vaughn
Avree Armes
Kaylee Olmsted
Carrie Scott

Abby Redick
Anna Grace Whitacre
Princess Pangan

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Bishop Luers
Bishop Luers
South Adams
South Adams
Bishop Luers
Norwell

Bishop Luers
Adams Central
Adams Central
South Adams
Heritage
Bluffton
Beflmont

Fort Wayne South Side
Bellmont
Heritage
South Adams
South Adams
Woodlan
Bluffton
Bishop Luers
Norwell
Norwell
Bluffton
Heritage
Woodlan
Adams Central
Adams Central
Canterbury
Heritage
Bluffton
Adams Central
Adams Central
Bellmont
Bluffton
Heritage
Bellmont

1

11
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
10
12

-10

12
10
10
12
10

10
11
1"
10
11

Time Pace
19191 6:14/M
20:04.0 6:28/M
20:29.7  6:36/M
200351  6:38/M
20:39.2  €:40/M
20:48.5 6:43/M
21:056.0 6:48M
21:18.0 6:52/M
21:18.8 6:52/M
21:22.4  654/M
21:281  6:55/M
21:33.6 6:57/M
21:39.8 6:59/M
21:451  T7:01/M
21:48.7  7.02/M
22:00.8 7.06/M
22:03.9 T7:.07M
22:10.9  7.00/M
22117  7.09M
22:126  7:10M
22:23.9 T713/M
22:241  714/M
22:32.5  7.16M
22:48.2 T21M
22:554  T7:24/M
23:00.6 T7:25/M
23:03.5 7:26/IM
23:09.2 T7:28/M
23:14.9  7.30/M

23171 7:31M
23:205  T7.35M
23:30.5  7:35lM
23311 T7:35/M
23:325  7.35/M
23:434 T7:38M
24:07.2 747
24:00.2 T47TM
24137  T:49M
241486  T49M
24181  7.50/M
24:21.3 7.51/M
24:266 7:53M
24:32.0 T7:55M
24:36.5  7:56/M
24:39.9  7.57IM
24:56.7  8.03M
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Race Date

October 07, 2017

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 10

Place Score Bib No Name
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524
712
577
650
689
825
622
640
639
801
691
688
569
837
579
503
563
685
600
599
521
710
580
598
641
638

Faith Morris
Breanna Allgeier
Kelsey Booth
Addison Misch
Jordan Lawson
Nicole Kehrman
Miranda Gerardot
Madison Hammond
Makayla Coomer
Shaylan Wilson
Faith Moocre
Makayla Henderson
Aubrey Wenger
Felicia Carney
Allison Godfrey
Makenna Call
Emily Hiday
Jaedyn Davis
Alexis McCowin
Athena Maclain
JoLynn Hockemeyer
Rebekah McCagyg
Andrea Godfrey

Iris Alfaro

Sydney Kuhn

Lillian Cayea

Bellmont Sectional
Qverall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Teamn
Bellmont
Woodlan
Canterbury
Norwell
Woodlan
Heritage
Heritage
New Haven
New Haven
Fort Wayne Wayne
Woodlan
Woodlan
Bluffton
New Haven
Canterbury
Adams Central
Bluffton
Woodlan
Fort Wayne Wayne
Fort Wayne Wayne
Bellmont
New Haven
Canterbury
Faort Wayne Wayne
New Haven
New Haven

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and 2

Time

24.58.5
25:00.4
25:08.5
25:25.9
25:32.6
25:39.7
25:45.5
25.48.6
25.:56.4
25:67.7
25:69.7
26:01.7
26.04.8
26:13.6
26:18.4
26:41.1
26427
27.07.8
27:30.8
27:31.4
27:62.7
27:57.5
29:29.3
30:40.8
31246
32:499

10/07/2017 11:54:59

Pace

8:03/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:12/M

- 8:14/M

8:16/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8.22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:36/M
8:37/m
8:45/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:59/M
8:01/M
9:31/M
9:54/M
10:08/M
10:35/M
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Race Date
October 07, 2017

Place Team
1 | Bishop Luers
2 Norwell
3 South Adams
4 Bellmont
5 Adams Central
6 Heritage
7 Bluffton
8 Woodlan
9 New Haven
Inc. Canterbury
Inc. Fort Wayne South Side
Inc, Fort Wayne Wayne

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Bellmont Sectional

Team Summary Results

STS— Y PV

Girls
Girls Varsity
Tops
Places 1 2
39 2 5
Top 5 Times: 145283
53 1 3
Top 5 Times: 1:46:12.1
56 7 8
Top 5 Times: 1:48:02.0
130 4 21
Top & Times: 1:.65:20.3
140 16 17
Top 5 Times: 1:56:52.7
152 19 23
Top 5 Times: 1:57:356.2
156 20 27
Top 5Times: 1:58:04.7
203 28 33
Top 5 Times: 2:03:25.5
277 50 51
Top 5 Times: 2:17:20.7

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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60

3
13

29

18

43
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Race Date
October 07, 2017

Bellmont Sectional
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 21:05.6

20:04.0 20:04.0 0:00.0
20:48.5 40:52.6 0:44.5
21:22.4 102150 1:18.3
21:28.1 1:23:43.1 1:24.0
21:451  1:45:28.3 1:41.1
22:00.8 2:.07.29.2 1.56.8
23:17.1 3:13.1

2:30:48.3

2
Average Time: 21:14.4

19:19.1 19:19.1 0:.00.0
20:29.7 30:48.8 1:10.6
21:05.0 1.00:53.9 1:45.9
21487 1224286 2:29.6
23:20.5 146121 4:10.4
23:30.5 2:09:426 4:11.3
25:25.9 2:35:08.6 8:06.8

3
Average Time: 21:36.4

21:18.0 21:18.0 0:00.0
21:18.8 = 42:36.8 0:.06.7
21:33.6  1:.04:104 0:15.5
21:3¢.8 1:25:50.2 0:21.7
22:11.7  1:48.02.0 0:53.7
23:.00.6 2:11:.02.6 1.42.6
23:03.5 2:34:062 1:45.5

4
Average Time: 23:04.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
BibNo Name Grade Place Place
Team - Bishop Luers Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places). 39
1 547 Emily McManus 12 2 2
2 549 Tatum Mulholland 10 5 7
3 546 Hannah Hawkins 9 9 16
4 541 Kristina Baum 10 10 26
5 545 Leah Hall 11 13 39
6 543 Sarah Busch ¢ (15) (54)
7 548 Krista Moore 11 (28) (82)
Team - Norwell Finish Position
Team Score (places): 53
1 646 Sydney Lambert 10 1 1
2 645 Kaylee Fuelling 9 3 4
3 649 Sarah Mahnensmith 9 6 10
4 651 Macy Morgan 10 14 24
5 647 Delaney Lechner 10 29 53
6 643 Molly Burton 12 (30) (83)
7 650 Addison Misch 10 {46) (129}
Team - South Adams Finish Position
Team Score (places): 56
1 672 Kallee Patch 10 7 7
2 668 Eliza Harruff 11 8 15
3 674 Olivia Von Gunten 12 1 26
4 871 Megan Miller 9 12 38
5 670 Calyssalehman 12 18 58
6 669 Hadilyn Hawbaker 12 (24) (80)
7 673 Isabel Von Gunten 10 (25) (105)
Team - Bellmont Finish Position
Team Score (places): 130
1 519 Emily Fuelling 12 4 4
2 522 Autum Meyers 11 21 25
3 525 Mackenzie Neher 12 22 47
4 528 Carrie Scott 11 40 87
5 527 Princess Pangan 11 43 130
8 524 Faith Morris 9 (44) (174)
7 521 JoLynn Hockemeyer 10 (59) (233)

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

20:39.2 20:39.2 0:00.0
22:24 1 43:03.3 1.44.9
22:48.2  1:05:51.6 2:09.0
24:32.0  1.30:23.6 3:52.8
24:56.7  1:55:20.3 4:17.4
24585  2:20:18.8 4:19.3
27:527 248117 7135

10/07/2017 11:55:00




Race Date

October 07, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Adams Central

Team Score (places). 140 |

508
509
502
505
501
507
503

~N Do WN -

Olivia Reynolds
Ally Shoaf
Madison Call
Zoe Egly

Avree Armes
Kaylee Olmsted
Makenna Call

Team - Heritage
Team Score (places): 1562

621
623
626
824
627
625
622

4O G AN

Lilly Biggins

Katie Graham
Katelyn Sebring

Rylee Jarrell

Anna Grace Whitacre
Nicole Kohrman
Miranda Gerardot

Team - Bluffton
Team Score (places): 156

561
562
564
568
565
569
563

~ s WN -

Keagan Cole
Autumn Davis
Elayna Kitt
Sierra Vaughn
Abby Redick
Aubrey Wenger
Emily Hiday

Team - Woodian
Team Score (places): 203

690
687
712
689
691
688
685

~N Dok WN =

Zariah Meador
Ahbey Geniz
Breanna Allgeier
Jordan Lawson
Faith Moore
Makayla Henderson
Jaedyn Davis

Bellmont Sectional

Final Team Results

Grade

12
12
10

10
10

10
11
10
12
10

1

11
10

11
10

11

1

12
10

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Girls

Girls Varsity

Overall
Place

16
17
34
35
38
(39)
(56)

19
23
32
36
42

(48)

(49)

20
27
31
37
41

(54)

(57)

26
33
45
47
52
(53)
(58)

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 23:22.5

16
33
87
102
140
(179)

(235)

Finish Position

19
42
74
110
152
(200)
(249)

22:03.9
22:10.9
24:07.2
24.09.2
24:21.3
24:26.6
268:41.1

6

22:03.9

44:14.9
1.08:22.1
1:32:31.3
1:.56:52.7
2:21:18.3
2:48:00.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:07.0
2:03.3
2:05.3
2.17.4
2226
4.37.2

Average Time: 23:31.0

22:12.6
22:554
23:32.5
24:14.6
24:39.9
25:39.7
25:45.5

Finish Position- 7 _
Average Time: 23:36.9

20
47
78
115
156
(210)
(267)

Finish Position

26
59
104
151
203
(256)
(314)

22:23.9
23:14.9
23:31.1
24:18.1
24:36.5
26:04.8
26:42.7

8

22:12.8

45:08.1
1:08:40.6
1:32:55.2
1.57.36.2
2:23:14.9
2:49:00.5

22:23.9

45:38.9
1:09:10.0
1:33:28.2
1:58:04.7
2:24:.09.5
2:50:52.3

0:00.0
0:42.7
1.19.8
2:01.9
2:27.3
3:27.0
3:32.8

0:00.0
0:50.9
1.07.2
1:54.2
2:12.5
3.40.8
4:18.7

Average Time: 24:41.1

23:09.2
23.43.4
25004
25:32.6
25:59.7
26:01.7
27.07.8

23:09.2

46:52.7
1:11:53.1
1:37:25.7
2:03:2565
2:29:27.2
2:56:35.0

10/07/2017 11:55:00

0:00.0
0:34.2
1:81.1
2.23.3
2:50.5
2:52.4
3:58.5




Race Datle
October 07,2017

Bellmont Sectional
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time  Time Back
Team - New Haven Finish Position - - 9
Team Score {places). 277 Average Time: 27:28.1
1 640 Madison Hammond 9 50 50 25:48.6 25.48.6 0:00.0
-2 639 Makayla Coomer 51 101 25.56.4 51.45.0 0.07.8
3 837 Felicia Camey 55 156 26:13.6  1:17.58.6 0:25.0
4 710 Rebekah McCagyg 10 60 216 27575 1:45:56.1 2.08.9
5 841 Sydney Kuhn 9 61 277 3246 2117207 5:36.0
6 638 Lilian Cayea 9 (62) (339) 32.49.9 2:50:10.6 7:01.3
Team - Canterbury Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 578 Anya Ehlers 10 Less Than § 24.13.7 24:13.7 0:00.0
2 577 Kelsey Booth 12 Less Than 5 25:08.5 49:22 3 0:54.7
3 579 Alison Godfrey 11 Less Than 5 26184  1:15:40.7 2:04.6
4 580 Andrea Godfrey 11 Less Than & 29:29.3  1:45:101 5:15.5
Team - Fort Wayne South Side Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 587 Alexis Grider 12 Less Than 5 20:35.1 20:35.1 0:00.0
2 588 Elizabeth Kalkman 11 Less Than 5 22:32.5 43.07.7 1.57.4
Team - Fort Wayne Wayne Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 601 Shaylan Wilson 10 Less Than $ 25:57.7 26:57.7 0:00.0
2 600 Alexis McCowin 10 Less Than 5 27:30.8 53:28.6 1:33.0
3 599 Athena Maclain 8 Less Than 5 27:31.4  1:21:00.0 1:33.7
4 598 Iris Alfaro 9 Less Than & 30:4086  1.51:40.7 4.42.8

7

/f"7"“/7

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

10/07/2017 11:565:00




